Effective Dates - July, 2018

7/2/2018

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

7/3/2018

State Board of Education

7/8/2018

Energy Efficient Schools Council

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

Monday, July 02, 2018

1640-01-28

1640-01-29

0520-04-03

0520-13-01

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

Tennessee Reconnect Grant

1640-01-28-.01
1640-01-28-.02
1640-01-28-.03
1640-01-28-.04
1640-01-28-.05
1640-01-28-.06
1640-01-28-.07
1640-01-28-.08
1640-01-28-.09
1640-01-28-.10

Definitions

Scholarship Award Amounts
Distribution of Funds

Application Process

Eligibility

Terminating Events

Personal or Medical Leave of Absence
Award Made in Error

Refund Policy

Appeal and Exception Process

Tennessee Middle College Scholarship Program

1640-01-29-.01
1640-01-29-.02
1640-01-29-.03
1640-01-29-.04
1640-01-29-.05
1640-01-29-.06
1640-01-29-.07
1640-01-29-.08
1640-01-29-.09
1640-01-29-.10
1640-01-29-.11

Introduction

Definitions

Scholarship Award Amount
Application Process
Eligibility

Terminating Events
Certification

Distribution of Funds
Refunds

Postsecondary Enroliment
Substitute Courses

Administrative Rules State Special Schools

0520-04-03-.01
0520-04-03-.02

0520-04-03-.03

Purpose

Standards of Eligibility for Admission to the Tennessee School for

the Deaf and West Tennessee School for the Deaf

Duty Free Lunch at State Special Schools

Energy Efficient Schools Initiative Loan Program

0520-13-01-.01
0520-13-01-.02
0520-13-01-.03
0520-13-01-.04
0520-13-01-.05
0520-13-01-.06
0520-13-01-.07
0520-13-01-.08

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.04
1200-13-13-.10

Authority

Purpose and Scope
Definitions

Eligible Projects

Loan Application

Loan Terms

Loan Repayment
Reporting Requirements

Covered Services
Exclusions

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.04
1200-13-14-.10

Covered Services
Exclusions
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7/9/2018

Tennessee Board of Physical
Therapy

7/10/2018

Tennessee Public Utility
Commission

7/18/2018

Pharmacy, Board of

Board for Licensing Health Care

Facilities

7/19/2018

Wildlife Resources Agency

7/23/2018

Agriculture

7/24/2018

Agriculture

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

Private Protective Services

Monday, July 02, 2018

1150-01

1220-04-03

1140-15

1200-08-06

1660-01-15

0080-09-02

0080-03-07

0120-01

0120-04

0780-05-02

General Rules Governing the Practice of Physical Therapy

1150-01-.06 Fees

Water Regulations

1220-04-03-.06 Disposition Of Water

Prescribing and Dispensing of Hormonal Contraceptives

1140-15-.01 Purpose

1140-15-.02 Definitions

1140-15-.03 Training

1140-15-.04 Collaborative Pharmacy Practice Agreements
1140-15-.05 Delivery of Care

1140-15-.06 Procedural Mandates

1140-15-.07 Prohibited Practices

1140-15-.08 Records

1140-15-.09 Fees

Standards for Nursing Homes

1200-08-06-.06 Basic Services

Rules and Regulations for Animal Importation

1660-01-15-.02 Importation of Wildlife Carcasses, Parts, and Products

Restricted Use Pesticides

0080-09-02-.13 Dicamba

Tennessee Dairy Promotion Committee

0080-03-07-.01
0080-03-07-.06

Definitions
Redirection of Assessment

Registration Requirements and Procedures

0120-01-.03 Individuals Registered in Other Jurisdictions
0120-01-.04 Applications - General

0120-01-.06 Applications - Engineer Intern

0120-01-.10 Education and Experience Requirements - Engineer
0120-01-.11 Education and Experience Requirements - Architect
0120-01-.15 Examinations - Architect

0120-01-.16 Examinations - Landscape Architect

Interior Designers

0120-04-.03 Applications

Private Protective Services

0780-05-02-.02
0780-05-02-.25

Definitions
Special Event Permit
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7/30/2018

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Monday, July 02, 2018

1200-13-01

1200-13-02

1240-04-01

1240-04-05

1240-04-07

TennCare Long-Term Care Programs

1200-13-01-.03

Nursing Facility (NF) Provider Reimbursement

Nursing Facility Provider Reimbursement

1200-13-02-.01
1200-13-02-.02
1200-13-02-.03
1200-13-02-.04
1200-13-02-.05
1200-13-02-.06
1200-13-02-.07
1200-13-02-.08
1200-13-02-.09
1200-13-02-.10
1200-13-02-.11

1200-13-02-.12
1200-13-02-.13
1200-13-02-.14
1200-13-02-.15
1200-13-02-.16
1200-13-02-.17

Definitions

Determination of Payment

Conditions for Reimbursement of Nursing Facility Care
Conditions for Reimbursement of Enhanced Respiratory Care
Cost Reports

Reimbursement Methodology for Nursing Facilities

Case Mix Index Calculation

Case Mix Index Reports Process

New Nursing Facility Providers

Changes of Ownership of Existing Nursing Facilities

Quality-Based Component of the Reimbursement Methodology for
Nursing Facilities

Enhanced Respiratory Care Services Add-On Payment
Appeals Process

Audit and Review Authority

Penalties, Adjustments, and Withholding

Bed Holds

Other Reimbursement Issues

Standards for Group Child Care Homes

1240-04-01-.01
1240-04-01-.02
1240-04-01-.03
1240-04-01-.04
1240-04-01-.05
1240-04-01-.06
1240-04-01-.07

1240-04-01-.08
1240-04-01-.09
1240-04-01-.10
1240-04-01-.11
1240-04-01-.12
1240-04-01-.13
1240-04-01-.14
1240-04-01-.15
1240-04-01-.16
1240-04-01-.17
1240-04-01-.18
1240-04-01-.19
1240-04-01-.20
1240-04-01-.21
1240-04-01-.22
1240-04-01-.23

Scope and Purpose

Definitions

Requirements for Licensure as a Child Care Agency
Procedures for Obtaining a License

Ownership, Organization and Administration

Staff

Criminal Background Check and State Registry/Records Review
Procedures

Record Keeping

Incident Reporting

Duty to Report Child Abuse and Neglect
Supervision

Health and Safety

Food and Food Service

Equipment for Children

Program, Language, and Literacy Development
Physical Facilities

Transportation

Emergency Preparedness

Reserved for Future Use

Specific Requirements for Family Child Care Homes
Specific Requirements for Group Child Care Homes
Specific Requirements for Child Care Centers
Specific Requirements for Drop-In Child Care Centers

Procedures Affecting Licenses of Child Care Agencies

1240-04-05-.02
1240-04-05-.03
1240-04-05-.04

Definitions
Licensing Process
Violations of Licensing Regulations

Report Card and Rated Licensing for Child Care Agencies

1240-04-07-.02
1240-04-07-.03
1240-04-07-.04

Definitions
Report Card Evaluation
Program Assessment
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Monday, July 02, 2018

1240-04-07-.05
1240-04-07-.06
1240-04-07-.07
1240-04-07-.08

Child Care Centers

Family Child Care Homes and Group Child Care Homes

Star Quality Program
Appeal Process
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